
 

 

Rezultate  
Campionatele Nationale de Ultra-Alergare Montana 68 Km 

23.03.2024 - Șuncuiuș - Bihor 

    
Loc Nume Club Rezultat 

Feminin    

1. Madalina Amariei Acs Xterra Sport Oradea 7:10:48.88 

2. Raluca Adriana Burtea Csm Cluj-Napoca 8:23:32.24 

3. Oana Marina Csm Cluj-Napoca 9:05:55.62 

4. Ionela Viorica Dobrita Csm Cluj-Napoca 9:24:18.72 

5. Mihaela Irimia Csm Cluj-Napoca 9:38:17.46 

Masculin    

1. Valentin Toma Csa Steaua București 6:09:44.89 

2. Catalin Sorecau Csm Cluj-Napoca 6:44:22.41 

3. Andrei Gabriel Preda Csa Steaua București 6:51:31.24 

4. Silviu-Marian Curuciuc Cs Pandurii Târgu-Jiu 7:06:59.97 

5. Corneliu Buliga Csa Steaua București 7:10:38.96 

6. Samuel Lungu Club Sportiv Municipal Pitesti 7:26:45.01 

7. Cosmin Chereches Csm Cluj-Napoca 7:26:45.22 

8. Dan Alexandru Cruciat Clubul Sportiv Comunitar Sibiu 8:01:16.93 

9. Răzvan Mihai Matei Csm Cluj-Napoca 9:01:17.67 

10. Andrei-Gratian Soveresan Csm Cluj-Napoca 9:13:55.87 

11. Vasile Florin Minzatu Acs Campioni Pentru Viitor Giroc 10:44:28.73 

DNF Alexandro Stroia Csa Steaua Bucucuresti DNF 

    
Clasament pe Echipe  

Feminin    
Cls. Nume Rezultat  

1  CSM Cluj-Napoca 26:53:46,58  
  Raluca Adriana Burtea 8:23:32.24  

  Oana Marina 9:05:55.62  
  Ionela Viorica Dobrita 9:24:18.72  
  Mihaela Irimia 9:38:17.46  

   
 

Masculin    
1. CSA Steaua Bucuresti 20:11:55,09  
  Valentin Toma 6:09:44.89  
  Andrei Gabriel Preda 6:51:31.24  
  Corneliu Buliga 7:10:38.96  

2. CSM Cluj-Napoca 23:12:25,30  
  Catalin Sorecau 6:44:22.41  
  Cosmin Chereches 7:26:45.22  
  Răzvan Mihai Matei 9:01:17.67  
  Andrei-Gratian Soveresan 9:13:55.87  

 


